City of Corpus Christi Corps Chriat TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-0740 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Filed with the City Secretary
File created: 6/24/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/12/2016 Final action: 7/19/2016

Title: Construction Inspection Staff Augmentation Contracts Amendment No. 1

Motion authorizing City Manager, or designee, to execute Amendment No. 1 for nine Construction
Inspection Staff Augmentation (CISA) contracts totaling $1,846,875 for a total not to exceed amount of
$2,291,695 providing augmented Construction Inspection staff within Engineering Services

Department.
Sponsors: Engineering Services, Office of Public Works
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Staff Augmentation Construction Inspection, 2. Presentation - Staff Augmentation

Construction Inspection, 3. Location Map - Staff Augmentation Construction Inspection.pdf, 4. Form
1295 - AGCM.pdf, 5. Form 1295 LAN, 6. Form 1295 LNV.pdf, 7. Form 1295 - Maverick.pdf, 8.
Amendment No. 1 to Contract for Professional Services AGCM AM signed.pdf, 9. Amendment No. 1
to Contract for Professional Services AGCM DP.pdf, 10. Amendment No. 1 to Contract for
Professional Services AGCM GDLC.pdf, 11. Amendment No. 1 to Contract for Professional Services
AGCM MH.pdf, 12. Amendment No. 1 to Contract for Professional Services AGCM MC.pdf, 13.
Amendment No. 1 to Contract for Professional Services AGCM WH.pdf, 14. Amendment No. 1 to
Contract for Professional Services LAN.pdf, 15. Amendment No. 1 to Contract for Professional
Services LNV.pdf, 16. Amendment No. 1 to Contract for Professional Services Maverick SIGNED.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/19/2016 1 City Council passed Pass
7/12/2016 1 City Council recommended to the consent agenda

Construction Inspection Staff Augmentation Contracts Amendment No. 1

Motion authorizing City Manager, or designee, to execute Amendment No. 1 for nine Construction
Inspection Staff Augmentation (CISA) contracts totaling $1,846,875 for a total not to exceed amount
of $2,291,695 providing augmented Construction Inspection staff within Engineering Services
Department.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/9/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

