
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Construction Inspection Staff Augmentation Contracts Amendment No. 1

Motion authorizing City Manager, or designee, to execute Amendment No. 1 for nine Construction
Inspection Staff Augmentation (CISA) contracts totaling $1,846,875 for a total not to exceed amount
of $2,291,695 providing augmented Construction Inspection staff within Engineering Services
Department.

File #: 16-0740, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/21/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

